ST. TERESA OF CALCUTTA EDUCATION CENTER
PARISH RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PROGRAM

CLASS SCHEDULE
2018-2019
stcprep@stteresacalcutta.com 
SESSIONS

Sunday – 9:00 to 10:15am            Monday – 6:30 to 7:45pm 

  Tuesday – 6:30 to 7:45pm

Levels K - 6


   Levels K - 6, Special Needs
    
   Levels K - 6   
[image: image1.png]No Prep Today!



- For emergency closings check the Parish web site at www.stteresacalcutta.com under P.R.E.P.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sunday, Sept. 16




Class           Parent(s) only – attendance taken  
Monday, Sept. 17




Class           Parent(s) only – attendance taken  
Tuesday, Sept. 18




Class           Parent(s) only – attendance taken  
Sunday, Sept. 23      
First Semester begins

Class
         
Monday, Sept. 24
First Semester begins

Class 
         
Tuesday, Sept. 25
First Semester begins

Class 
         
Sunday, Sept. 30   


           

Class 
   Payment Option #1 and Material Fee due  
Monday, Oct. 1   



             Class        Payment Option #1 and Material Fee due  
Tuesday, Oct. 2




             Class        Payment Option #1 and Material Fee due   
Sunday, Oct. 7               




Class 

Monday, Oct. 8





Class

Tuesday, Oct. 9





Class

Sunday, Oct.  14




Class

Monday, Oct. 15




Class

Tuesday, Oct. 16




Class

Sunday, Oct. 21
              


           
Class  

Monday, Oct. 22




Class 

Tuesday, Oct. 23




Class  

Sunday, Oct. 28        




Class           
Monday, Oct. 29           




Class



Tuesday, Oct. 30           




Class    
       
Sunday, Nov. 4  




Class    
      Daylight Savings Ends.  Set clocks back.
Monday, Nov. 5




Class 

Tuesday, Nov. 6




Class 
Sunday, Nov. 11




Class
Monday, Nov. 12




Class
Tuesday, Nov. 13




Class
Sunday, Nov. 18
                                      

No Class – Thanksgiving break

Monday, Nov. 19




No Class – Thanksgiving break
Tuesday, Nov. 20




No Class – Thanksgiving break
Sunday, Nov. 25




No Class – Thanksgiving break
Monday, Nov. 26




Class 
Tuesday, Nov. 27




Class 

Sunday, Dec. 2 

First Sunday of Advent      
Class
Monday, Dec. 3    




Class 
Tuesday, Dec. 4 




Class 
Sunday, Dec. 9

 Second Sunday of Advent
Class      
Monday, Dec. 10            Children’s Penance Service     Class   Levels 3 to 6 (Sunday session invited)
Tuesday, Dec. 11            Children’s Penance Service     Class   Levels 3 to 6 (Sunday session invited)
Sunday, Dec. 16
Third Sunday of Advent

Class – End of First Semester
Monday, Dec. 17            



Class – End of First Semester 
Tuesday, Dec. 18




Class – End of First Semester 
Sunday, Dec. 23
Fourth Sunday of Advent
No Class – Christmas break
Monday, Dec. 24




No Class – Christmas break 

Tuesday, Dec. 25




No Class – Christmas break 

Sunday, Dec. 30

            


No Class 
Monday, Dec. 31




No Class 
Tuesday, Jan. 1





No Class 
Sunday, Jan. 6
 
Second Semester begins

Class – Progress Reports
Monday, Jan. 7

Second Semester begins          
Class – Progress Reports

Tuesday, Jan. 8

Second Semester begins          
Class – Progress Reports 

Sunday, Jan. 13                                    


Class – Return signed Progress Report envelopes
Monday, Jan. 14
                                         
Class – Return signed Progress Report envelopes
Tuesday, Jan. 15
                                    

Class – Return signed Progress Report envelopes 
Sunday, Jan. 20 




Class  
Monday, Jan. 21




No Class – Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Tuesday, Jan. 22




Class 
Sunday, Jan. 27





Class

Monday, Jan. 28




Class

Tuesday, Jan. 29




Class
Sunday, Feb. 3

Payment Option #2 due   
Class

Monday, Feb. 4
             Payment Option #2 due     
Class 

Tuesday, Feb. 5

Payment Option #2 due   
Class
Sunday, Feb. 10          




Class
Keeping God’s Children Safe Lesson Taught


Monday, Feb. 11




Class    Keeping God’s Children Safe Lesson Taught
Tuesday, Feb. 12




Class
Keeping God’s Children Safe Lesson Taught
Sunday, Feb. 17            




No Class
Monday, Feb. 18




No Class – Presidents’ Day
Tuesday, Feb. 19




No Class
Sunday, Feb. 24
             




Class   
Monday, Feb. 25




Class   
Tuesday, Feb. 26




Class   
March 3, 4, 5, 2019             Registration returned for school year 2019-2020
Sunday, Mar. 3  




Class 

Monday, Mar. 4
               



Class

Tuesday, Mar. 5




Class
Wednesday, March 6, 2019
                           
Ash Wednesday
Saturday, March 9, 2019



Sacrament of First Reconciliation – 10am
Sunday, Mar. 10
First Sunday of Lent

Class Daylight Savings begins.  Set clocks ahead  

Monday, Mar. 11




Class  
Tuesday, Mar. 12




Class  
Sunday, Mar. 17        
Second Sunday of Lent

Class                               
Monday, Mar. 18                                                        
Class
Tuesday, Mar. 19                                                       
Class
Sunday, Mar. 24
Third Sunday of Lent

Class
Monday, Mar. 25




Class
Tuesday, Mar. 26




Class
Sunday, Mar. 31
Fourth Sunday of Lent
             Class
Monday, Apr. 1

Children’s Penance Service
Class Levels 3 to 6 (Sunday session invited)
Tuesday, Apr. 2

Children’s Penance Service
Class Levels 3 to 6 (Sunday session invited)
Sunday Apr. 7

Fifth Sunday of Lent

Class 
Monday, Apr. 8





Class 
Tuesday, Apr. 9





Class 
Sunday, Apr. 14    
 Palm Sunday


No Class

Monday, Apr. 15
      



No Class 
Tuesday, Apr. 16 
      



No Class 
April 18

  Holy Thursday                          Mass of the Last Supper 7:30pm
April 19

  Good Friday                              Passion of the Lord 3:00pm
April 20

  Holy Saturday                           Easter Vigil Mass 7:30pm
Sunday, Apr. 21                 Easter Sunday           
No Class 
Monday, Apr. 22




No Class 
Tuesday, Apr. 23




No Class 
Saturday, April 27, 2019



Sacrament of First Eucharist 9am and 12 Noon
Sunday, Apr. 28




Class – Progress Reports, Promotional Certificates
Monday, Apr. 29




Class – Progress Reports, Promotional Certificates
Tuesday, Apr. 30




Class – Progress Reports, Promotional Certificates
Saturday, May 11, 2019



Sacrament of First Eucharist 11am
Sunday, May 12            May Crowning                          10:30am Mass (First Communicants)

Sunday, May 19
Catechist, Student Awards
12:00 Noon Mass (recipients only)
